

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART #	QUANTITY
①	1/3 HP 1-PH MTR 1750	L3501 BALDOR	1
2	SHEAVE AK20-5/8	121637	1
3	BELT	4L360	1
4	SHEAVE AK71-1	121597	1
5	1" DODGE BEARING	123806	2
6	1/2" DODGE BEARING	123830	1
7	ECCENTRIC DRIVE SHAFT 1"x12"	WPECCENTRCL	1
8	RELAY STRAP	485695	1
9	3/4"-16 ROD END BEARING	TF-12N	1
10	5/16" x 4 1/4" J-BOLT	12050	*
11	SHAKER RACK ASSEMBLY	SV-___ S.R.	1
12	1/2" LB CONDUIT FITTING	SLAY-50	1
13	6' FT. SNAP IN FILTER BAGS	272-009-01	*
14	3/8"-16 BOLT w/NUT & WASHERS	3/8" x 1" BOLT	*
15	RELAY CABLE 3/8"	JS12UU-1	4
16	LIFTING LUGS		2
17	EXHAUST VENT WITH BIRD SCREEN	EXH/SCRN	1
18	HANDLE NUT 3/8-16 ZINC PLT	510	2
19	3/8"-16 ROD END BEARING		4
20	ADAPTER FLANGE	SV-___ A.F.	1
21	1/2 X 3/4 GASKET MATERIAL	SCE41BWPSA60	*

DESCRIPTION	PART #
17" SNAP IN 4" DIA.	272-012-01
36" BAGS CLAMP ON 7" DIA.	272-003-01
72" BAGS CLAMP ON 7" DIA.	272-001-01
72" BAGS SNAP IN 7" DIA.	272-009-01
105" BAGS SNAP IN 7" DIA. 9-OZPEDD	272-016-01
117" BAGS SNAP IN 7" DIA. 9 OZ.	272-014-01

FILTER VENT SIZE			
	SV-170	SV-265	SV-380
ITEM	QUANTITY		
10	16	25	36
13	16	25	36
14	16	32	28
21	420"	450"	480"

